M: With lead wire
(Length 300 mm)
MN: Without
       lead wire
LN: Without
       lead wire
LO: Without
       connector

(24, 12 VDC only)
Coil specifications
How to Order
 +
 +
+-
-+
-+
+-
Nil: Non-locking
push type
D: Push-turn locking
slotted type
E: Push-turn locking
lever typeG: Lead wire
     length 300 mm
H: Lead wire
     length 600 mm
L: With lead wire
    (Length 300 mm)
Series SY3000/5000/7000/9000